Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
GLACIER Sprinkl tivati
2019-029770 8/20/2019 2:32 ) CCFR Station1 ~P " weractivation
Highway due to malfunction
EM i
GLACIER . S call, e>.<clud|ng.
2019-029774 8/20/2019 4:54 Highway CCFR Station 1  vehicle accident with

2019-029776

2019-029790

2019-029793

2019-029806

2019-029817

2019-029818

2019-029822

2019-029836

2019-029844

2019-029849

8/20/2019 7:11

8/20/2019 8:44

8/20/2019 8:51

8/20/2019 11:08

8/20/2019 12:54

8/20/2019 12:55

8/20/2019 13:23

8/20/2019 14:44

8/20/2019 15:47

8/20/2019 15:58

JACOBSEN Drive

GLACIER
Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

HOSPITAL Drive

BIRCH LN //

COLUMBIA BLVD

BIRCH Lane

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

TROUT Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Authorized controlled
burning

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2019-029854

2019-029856

2019-029864

2019-029871

2019-029876

2019-029880

2019-029882

8/20/2019 16:27

8/20/2019 17:01

8/20/2019 18:35

8/20/2019 20:04

8/20/2019 20:36

8/20/2019 20:51

8/20/2019 21:09

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

NINTH Street CCFR Station 1

SALMON CREEK
CCFR Station 1
Lane

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 1

EWING Way CCFR Station 1
MOUNTAINWO

. CCFR Station 3
OD Circle
DELTA Drive CCFR Station 3

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
assistance, other
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



