

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-029770	8/20/2019 2:32	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	Sprinkler activation due to malfunction
2019-029774	8/20/2019 4:54	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029776	8/20/2019 7:11	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029790	8/20/2019 8:44	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029793	8/20/2019 8:51	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-029806	8/20/2019 11:08	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-029817	8/20/2019 12:54	BIRCH LN // COLUMBIA BLVD	CCFR Station 3	Authorized controlled burning
2019-029818	8/20/2019 12:55	BIRCH Lane	CCFR Station 3	Authorized controlled burning
2019-029822	8/20/2019 13:23	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029836	8/20/2019 14:44	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route EMS call, excluding
2019-029844	8/20/2019 15:47	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2019-029849	8/20/2019 15:58	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2019-029854	8/20/2019 16:27	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-029856	8/20/2019 17:01	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029864	8/20/2019 18:35	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
2019-029871	8/20/2019 20:04	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029876	8/20/2019 20:36	EWING Way	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other
2019-029880	8/20/2019 20:51	MOUNTAINWO OD Circle	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-029882	8/20/2019 21:09	DELTA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury